Acres Affected by Staff's EIA-Based Recommendations (as of 9/15/2009)

O OWoOoONOOCOThA~rWN =

Affected Municipalities

Municipality

Buena Vista Township
Egg Harbor Township
Evesham Township
Franklin Township
Galloway Township
Hamilton Township
Maurice River Township
Medford Township
Monroe Township
Pemberton Township
Southampton Township

Acres
2,487
816
4,039
1,961
152
7,497
2,741
1,135
2,594
1,002
1,571

25,995
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Affected Counties

Atlantic

Buena Vista Township
Egg Harbor Township
Galloway Township
Hamilton Township

Burlington

Evesham Township
Medford Township
Pemberton Township
Southampton Township

Cumberland
Maurice River Township

Gloucester
Franklin Township
Monroe Township

Acres
2,487
816
152
7,497

10,952

4,039
1,135
1,002
1,571

7,747

2,741

2,741

1,961

2,594

4,555

25,995



