## Acres Affected by Staff's EIA-Based Recommendations (as of 9/15/2009)

Acres

25,995

## Affected Municipalities

## Municipality

1	Buena Vista Township	2,487
-	•	,
2	Egg Harbor Township	816
3	Evesham Township	4,039
4	Franklin Township	1,961
5	Galloway Township	152
6	Hamilton Township	7,497
7	Maurice River Township	2,741
8	Medford Township	1,135
9	Monroe Township	2,594
10	Pemberton Township	1,002
11	Southampton Township	1,571

## Affected Counties

Atlantic1Buena Vista Township2Egg Harbor Township3Galloway Township4Hamilton Township	Acres 2,487 816 152 7,497 10,952
<ul> <li>Burlington</li> <li>Evesham Township</li> <li>Medford Township</li> <li>Pemberton Township</li> <li>Southampton Township</li> </ul>	4,039 1,135 1,002 1,571 7,747
<b>Cumberland</b> 1 Maurice River Township	<u>2,741</u> 2,741
Gloucester 1 Franklin Township 2 Monroe Township	1,961 2,594 4,555 25,995